	Table S2 Analysis of Molecular Variance (AMOVA)

	

	Source of variation
	df
	MSD
	Variance
	% variance
	p

	Between regions (φCT)
	1(G-1)
	266.144
	179.953
	15.05
	<0.001

	Among populations within regions (φSC)
	8(P-G)
	304.584
	114.825
	9.61
	<10-4

	Within populations (φST)
	245(N-P)
	2.206.429
	900.583
	75.34
	<10-4


